Number of shares
purchased

828
558
1,047
872
922
1,059
796
696
942
1,002
770

5

503

Transaction price
(per share)

117.15
116.50
116.35
116.85
116.50
116.50
116.80
116.65
116.65
116.60
116.95
117.00
117.05

Market

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

Time of transaction

08:44:28
09:38:16
10:10:35
10:37:00
11:32:47
12:36:45
13:56:37
14:33:00
15:06:18
16:05:49
16:25:57
16:29:52
16:29:58



